ELIYANA ABRAHAM

eliyanaabraham@gmail.com | (267) 394-1008 | www.eliyanaabraham.com

DIRECTOR

Sunday in the Park with George (upcoming)
Bury Your Gays*

Affecting Expression*®

The Last Five Years

ELECTRIC SYRUP*

Affecting Expression* (reading)

Peerless

The Woman Who Built the Brooklyn Bridge *
Affecting Expression*

Shrek the Musical

Vestalia: Scenes from 216 BCE*

CHOREOGRAPHER
Cabaret
Shrek the Musical

ASSISTANT/ASSOCIATE
The Winter’s Tale (Ensemble Coordinator)
The Diary of Anne Frank (Assistant Director)

PRODUCTION/ADMINISTRATIVE

Princeton Summer Theater NYC
Dramatists Guild Music Hall NYC
The Tank NYC
Princeton Summer Theater NJ
We Who Wander NYC NYC
Kitchen Sink Theatre Company NYC
Princeton Summer Theater NJ
Princeton Summer Theater NJ
Princeton University NJ
Theatre Intime NJ
Princeton University NJ
Theatre Intime NJ
Theatre Intime NJ

McCarter Theater/Shariffa Ali
Acting Naturally Theater/Gary Sloan

Development & Grants Assistant — The Center for Fiction (June 2024-present)

Artistic Director — Princeton Summer Theater
Teaching Artist — Arts & Athletics (2023-2024)

Affecting Expression  Assistant Producer
Ghost Quartet Producer
Pride and Prejudice Producer

No One is Forgotten Production Assistant

EDUCATION

(2023)

The Tank
Princeton Summer Theater
Princeton Summer Theater

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022

2023
2022

2023
2019

Innovations in Socially Distant Performance

Princeton University, BA in Neuroscience with Certificates in Theater, Music Theatre

Includes study with Shariffa Ali, Jane Cox, Elena Araoz, Vivia Font, Bi Jean Ngo, Sonoko Kawahara,

Chesney Snow, Tess James

AWARDS

Mallach Award - Lewis Center for the Arts - grant to support the realization of an independent project

that incorporates historical research and creates an alternative path to learning history) (2022)
Outstanding Work by Underclassman Award - Lewis Center for the Arts (2020, 2021, 2022, 2023)


http://www.eliyanaabraham.com/

