ELIYANA ABRAHAM

eliyanaabraham@gmail.com | (267) 394-1008 | www.eliyanaabraham.com

DIRECTOR

Princeton Summer Theater	NYC	2025
Dramatists Guild Music Hall	NYC	2025
The Tank	NYC	2024
Princeton Summer Theater	NJ	2024
We Who Wander NYC	NYC	2024
Kitchen Sink Theatre Company	NYC	2024
Princeton Summer Theater	NJ	2023
Princeton Summer Theater	NJ	2023
Princeton University	NJ	2022
Theatre Intime	NJ	2022
Princeton University	NJ	2022
	Dramatists Guild Music Hall The Tank Princeton Summer Theater We Who Wander NYC Kitchen Sink Theatre Company Princeton Summer Theater Princeton Summer Theater Princeton University Theatre Intime	Dramatists Guild Music Hall The Tank NYC Princeton Summer Theater We Who Wander NYC Kitchen Sink Theatre Company Princeton Summer Theater NJ Princeton Summer Theater NJ Princeton University NJ Theatre Intime NYC

CHOREOGRAPHER

Cabaret	Theatre Intime	NJ	2023
Shrek the Musical	Theatre Intime	NJ	2022

ASSISTANT/ASSOCIATE

The Winter's Tale (Ensemble Coordinator)	McCarter Theater/Shariffa Ali	2023
The Diary of Anne Frank (Assistant Director)	Acting Naturally Theater/Gary Sloan	2019

PRODUCTION/ADMINISTRATIVE

Development & Grants Assistant — The Center for Fiction (June 2024-present)

Artistic Director — Princeton Summer Theater (2023)

Teaching Artist — Arts & Athletics (2023-2024)

Affecting Expression Assistant Producer The Tank

Ghost QuartetProducerPrinceton Summer TheaterPride and PrejudiceProducerPrinceton Summer Theater

No One is Forgotten Production Assistant Innovations in Socially Distant Performance

EDUCATION

Princeton University, BA in Neuroscience with Certificates in Theater, Music Theatre Includes study with Shariffa Ali, Jane Cox, Elena Araoz, Vivia Font, Bi Jean Ngo, Sonoko Kawahara, Chesney Snow, Tess James

AWARDS

Mallach Award - Lewis Center for the Arts - grant to support the realization of an independent project that incorporates historical research and creates an alternative path to learning history) (2022) Outstanding Work by Underclassman Award - Lewis Center for the Arts (2020, 2021, 2022, 2023)